
SL NO CHEST NO: NAME OF THE STUDENT CLASS POSITION HOUSE

1 AG46 MINHA MAJID 2B FIRST JUPITER

2 AG22 AYSHA SABITH BASHEER 1B FIRST JUPITER

3 AG66 SAANVI SANJIT 2D FIRST JUPITER

4 AG61 DEEKSHITHA VINEETH 2D FIRST NEPTUNE

5 AG57 AMEEKHA MEHWISH 2D FIRST MARS

6 AG77 KHADIJA RAFFIE 2D SECOND URANUS

7 AG68 JOANNA ALBIN 2D SECOND URANUS

8 AG40 FATHIMA AZAH ARSHAD KALODI 2B SECOND URANUS

9 AG81 ANASWARA GIREESH 2D SECOND JUPITER

10 AG60 HRITHIKA V B 2D SECOND NEPTUNE

11 AG50 DHYANVIYA RANJIT 2B THIRD URANUS

12 AG16 ALEHA VARIKKAPULAKKAL 1B THIRD JUPITER

13 AG43 AMRA ZAINAB 2B THIRD URANUS

14 AG42 FAIHA ASLMA E K 2B THIRD MARS

15 AG72 FATHIMA SHEZA 2D THIRD JUPITER

16 AG58 SHEIKA AYANA ANEES 2D THIRD NEPTUNE

1 AG43 AMRA ZAINAB 2B FIRST URANUS
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2 AG66 SAANVI SANJIT 2D FIRST JUPITER

3 AG71 SHIVAANI SHINOJ 2D FIRST URANUS

4 AG16 ALEHA VARIKKAPULAKKAL 1B FIRST JUPITER

5 AG70 SHIVANI ELAYASSERI 2D SECOND MARS

6 AG68 JOANNA ALBIN 2D SECOND URANUS

7 AG64 THASHMEERA SAFEER 2D SECOND URANUS

8 AG22 AYSHA SABITH BASHEER 1B THIRD JUPITER

9 AG52 FATHIMA LAIHA 2B THIRD MARS

10 AG74 RIZA RIYAZ 2D THIRD NEPTUNE



SL NO CHEST NO: NAME OF THE STUDENT CLASS POSITION HOUSE

1 AG407 AYSHATH MUFEEDHA 5F FIRST MARS

2 AG398 RAIRAH ANAN AFRA 5D FIRST MARS

3 AG339 SRUTHI VIJU 3F SECOND NEPTUNE

4 AG301 SAIRA SHAMEEN 3B THIRD URANUS

5 AG388 AYSHA AZMIN 5B THIRD NEPTUNE

1 AG391 FARZEEN FATHIMA YAZER 5B FIRST URANUS

2 AG409 NAIN FATHIMA NOUHAD 5F FIRST JUPITER

3 AG333 JAZZA MARIYAM 3F FIRST NEPTUNE

4 AG365 DIYA RATHEESH 4D SECOND URANUS

5 AG385 ANAQAH ABDUL AZIZ 5B SECOND URANUS

6 AG379 IFRA HARISH 5B THIRD JUPITER

7 AG384 RINZA SABITH 5B THIRD JUPITER

8 AG339 SRUTHI VIJU 3F THIRD NEPTUNE

1 AG410 RITHIKA ROSHAN 5F FIRST JUPITER

2 AG388 AYSHA AZMIN 5B SECOND NEPTUNE

3 AG382 FATIMA THAYYIL SAYED 5B THIRD JUPITER

ARTISTA ART FIESTA SUBJUNIOR GIRLS 2024-25

WATER COLOURING COMPETITION WINNERS
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4 AG409 NAIN FATHIMA NOUHAD 5F THIRD JUPITER

1 AG426 NAKSHATRA SUJITH NAIR 5F FIRST URANUS

2 AG393 FATHIMA SHIHA 5B FIRST JUPITER

3 AG384 RINZA SABITH 5B SECOND JUPITER

4 AG367 SAMRA SAHEER 4D SECOND NEPTUNE

5 AG397 JENNIFER JOSE CHACKO 5D SECOND JUPITER

6 AG302 AYISHA MEHARIN 3B THIRD URANUS

7 AG333 JAZZA MARIYAM 3F THIRD NEPTUNE

8 AG410 RITHIKA ROSHAN 5F THIRD JUPITER

PENCIL DRAWING COMPETITION WINNERS



SL NO CHEST NO: NAME OF THE STUDENT CLASS POSITION HOUSE

1 AG566 SHIYA SHAJEEB 8D FIRST MARS

2 AG567 FALEESHA FARZEEN 8D FIRST JUPITER

3 AG534 NIYOMA ARUN 7B FIRST MARS

4 AG575 JEWEL ANN JESLIN 7D SECOND URANUS

5 AG564 NAYSA ANN JIBY 8D SECOND MARS

6 AG558 GOURI NANDIKA MAHESH KUMAR 8B SECOND JUPITER

7 AG513 SHIMAZ FATHIMA CHEERANGAN 6D THIRD URANUS

8 AG520 AISHAH HAKIMJI 6D THIRD NEPTUNE

9 AG519 AARUSHI SREEJITH 6D THIRD URANUS

1 AG534 NIYOMA ARUN 7B FIRST MARS

2 AG566 SHIYA SHAJEEB 8D FIRST MARS

3 AG558 GOURI NANDIKA MAHESH KUMAR 8B FIRST JUPITER

4 AG539 DRISYA RATHEESH 7D SECOND URANUS

5 AG551 MANAL SAIFUDEEN 8B SECOND URANUS

6 AG528 NAZNEEN HAZAR K S 6F THIRD URANUS

7 AG567 FALEESHA FARZEEN 8D THIRD JUPITER

8 AG518 SYEDA LUBNA FATIMA 6D THIRD MARS

ARTISTA ART FIESTA JUNIOR GIRLS 2024-25

WATER COLOURING COMPETITION WINNERS

ACRYLIC PAINTING COMPETITION WINNERS

MINIATURE CRAFTS COMPETITION WINNERS



1 AG534 NIYOMA ARUN 7B FIRST MARS

2 AG556 ADRIAN LAURA DERICK 8B FIRST URANUS

3 AG546 TASHIM MOHAMED HANIF SHAIKH 7D SECOND JUPITER

4 AG536 JEWEL VISWANATHAN VIJI 7B THIRD MARS

1 AG566 SHIYA SHAJEEB 8D FIRST MARS

2 AG558 GOURI NANDIKA MAHESH KUMAR 8B FIRST JUPITER

3 AG547 AYISHA THAJUNISAR 7D SECOND URANUS

4 AG567 FALEESHA FARZEEN 8D SECOND JUPITER

5 AG518 SYEDA LUBNA FATIMA 6D THIRD NEPTUNE

6 AG544 JUWEL MARIA RINSON 7D THIRD NEPTUNE

1 AG566 SHIYA SHAJEEB 8D FIRST MARS

2 AG551 MANAL SAIFUDEEN 8B FIRST URANUS

3 AG534 NIYOMA ARUN 7B SECOND MARS

4 AG530 DEVANANDA CHEEROTH VINODKUMAR 6F THIRD URANUS

ABSTRACT ART COMPETITION WINNERS

PENCIL DRAWING COMPETITION WINNERS



SL NO CHEST NO: NAME OF THE STUDENT CLASS POSITION HOUSE

1 AG732 SASHA TELES 10D FIRST MARS

2 AG722 AYSHA HIBA NISHAR 11D SECOND NEPTUNE

3 AG733 SHIVANI KRISHNA 10D THIRD JUPITER

1 AG725 ZARA HAYAAN V N 10 B FIRST NEPTUNE

2 AG728 VIBHA ANIL 10B SECOND JUPITER

3 AG701 SIVATMIKA SUDHEER DAS 9B SECOND URANUS

4 AG713 RAZIA MOHAMMED RAFIQUE 9D SECOND URANUS

5 AG705 JENI JAYAKUMAR 9B THIRD JUPITER

6 AG704 LEYNA NEBU NEBU SASI 9B THIRD JUPITER

1 AG725 ZARA HAYAAN V N 10 B FIRST NEPTUNE

2 AG732 SASHA TELES 10D SECOND MARS

3 AG733 SHIVANI KRISHNA 10D SECOND JUPITER

4 AG727 SNIGDHA SAJIT 10B THIRD NEPTUNE

1 AG732 SASHA TELES 10D FIRST MARS

2 AG725 ZARA HAYAAN V N 10 B FIRST NEPTUNE

ARTISTA ART FIESTA SENIOR GIRLS 2024-25

WATER COLOURING COMPETITION WINNERS

ACRYLIC PAINTING COMPETITION WINNERS

MINIATURE CRAFTS COMPETITION WINNERS

PENCIL DRAWING COMPETITION WINNERS



3 AG722 AYSHA HIBA NISHAR 11D SECOND NEPTUNE

4 AG702 SREELAKSHMI KUNNUMEL SEEJITH 9B SECOND MARS

5 AG719 SANA SAIDALAVI 11B SECOND NEPTUNE

6 AG721 DIYA BINI SUNIL 11B THIRD MARS

7 AG710 POORNASREE OTTALI 9D THIRD NEPTUNE

8 AG701 SIVATMIKA SUDHEER DAS 9B THIRD URANUS

1 AG725 ZARA HAYAAN V N 10 B FIRST NEPTUNE

2 AG713 RAZIA MOHAMMED RAFIQUE 9D FIRST URANUS

3 AG701 SIVATMIKA SUDHEER DAS 9B SECOND URANUS

4 AG733 SHIVANI KRISHNA 10D SECOND JUPITER

5 AG738 NUHA NISHAD 12D THIRD MARS

1 AG710 POORNASREE OTTALI 9D FIRST NEPTUNE

2 AG714 AALIYAH MOHAMMED 11B FIRST NEPTUNE

3 AG703 RAAFIDHA RAJ MOHAMMED 9B SECOND JUPITER

ABSTRACT ART COMPETITION WINNERS

GRAFFITTI ART COMPETITION WINNERS


